Datenblatt DRDL 09102017
2-Range Torque Transducer
DRDL
Torque ranges from 0,5 to 5000 Nm
with speed and angular measurement
Features
• 2 torque ranges
 1/10 - 1/2 of the 1st measuring range

Cables
Couplings
Ordering Example
Size
Measuring
range (Nm)
spring cons-
tant C
(Nm/rad)
Mass Moment J (g•cm²) Permitted
Axial load
(N) *
Permitted
Radial load
N) *Total Drive side Measuring side
I
0,5 32 16 16 0,6 120 1,8
1 59 18 17 1,7 280 3,4
2 130 18 17 1,7 349 6,9
II
5 508 126 95 32 880 10
10 1183 127 95 32 1300 20
20 2318 128 96 32 1300 40
50 4322 130 97 33 1300 103
I II
50 9488 905 565 340 1820 77
100 20.354 912 569 343 1820 153
200 37.724 927 576 351 1820 309
300 49.069 946 586 360 1820 461
I V
500 161.773 10.677 5994 4683 4560 414
1000 280.730 10.813 6062 4751 4560 829
1500 350.925 10.975 6143 4832 4560 1199
V
2000 881 x 10³ 71.566 38.833 32.733 5650 6550
3000 1176 x 10³ 71.970 39.035 32.935 5650 9765
4000 1385 x 10³ 72.430 39.265 33.165 5650 11.300
5000 1535 x 10³ 72.931 39.516 33.415 5650 11.300
  2. Measuring range (Nm)
  (selectable 1/10 to 1/2
  of the 1st measuring range)
- - -
n    Option speed measurement
w   Option angle measurement
 Size
  1. Measuring range (Nm)
DRDL-
messtechnik gmbh  hagstrasse 10   D-74417 gschwend   germany    tel. +49 (0 )79 72-93 10-0  sales@eth-messtechnik.de  www.eth-messtechnik.de